Privacy Disclaimer:

By submitting the contact form on this website, you consent to the collection and processing of your personal information by Twenty-Nine & Goose Services Ltd in accordance with the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR).

We will only use the information you provide for the purpose of responding to your enquiry and communicating with you regarding our services. Your personal data will not be shared with any third parties without your explicit consent. For more information on how we handle your data, please refer to our Privacy Policy.

This Privacy Policy outlines how Twenty-Nine & Goose Services Ltd ("we," "us," or "our") collects, uses, discloses, and protects the personal information of individuals who visit our website or interact with our services. We are committed to protecting your privacy and ensuring the security of

your personal data.

1. Information We Collect

We may collect various types of personal information when you interact with us, including:

- Contact Information: Name, email address, phone number, postal address.
- Enquiry Details: Information you provide through our contact forms or when communicating with us via email or telephone.
- Website Usage Information: Log data, such as your IP address, browser type, operating system, and pages visited on our website.
- **2. How We Use Your Information**

We use the personal information we collect for the following purposes:

- To respond to your enquiries and provide information about our products and services.
- To process transactions and fulfill orders for our products and services.
- To improve our website and services, and to customize your experience.
- To send periodic emails regarding updates, promotions, or other relevant information. You can opt out of these communications at any time.
- **3. Data Sharing and Disclosure**

We do not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer your personal information to third parties without your consent, except as described below:

- Service Providers: We may share your information with trusted third-party service providers who assist us in operating our website, conducting our business, or servicing you. These parties are contractually obligated to keep your information confidential and secure.

- Legal Compliance: We may disclose your information when required by law or in response to lawful requests from public authorities.

4. Data Security

We implement appropriate technical and organizational measures to protect the security of your personal information and prevent unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, or destruction.

5. Your Rights

You have certain rights regarding your personal information, including the right to access, correct, or delete your data. If you would like to exercise any of these rights or have questions about our Privacy Policy, please contact us using the information provided below.

6. Changes to this Privacy Policy

We reserve the right to update or modify this Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting on this page.

7. Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Policy or our data practices, please contact us at:

Twenty-Nine & Goose Services Ltd

19 High Main Drive, Bestwood Village,

Nottingham, Nottinghamshire, NG6 8YU

Phone: 07885412099

Email: gary.29goose@gmail.com